
Casper

Laramie

Rawlins

Jackson

Riverton

Gillette

Sheridan

BIG HORN

NORTH PLATTE

POWDER

UPPER GREEN

CHEYENNE

BELLE 
FOURCHE

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

TONGUE

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
YELLOWSTONE

GREAT DIVIDE CLOSED BASIN

SOUTH 
PLATTE

UPPER 
BEAR

NIOBRARA

LITTLE 
MISSOURI

UPPER 
SNAKE

Cheyenne

78

77

93

40

86

78

73

80

176

157

134

160

194

186

163

206

176

104

173
179201

120

118

178 132

227

164

159

195

206

154

221

134

156

140

253

130

191 253

161
197

199

151

144

227

202

165 164

158

139

163

200

140

196

219

168

191

114

169

173

136

169

136

110

175

204

134

152

199

243

158

152

202

173

164

133

110

166

104

90

25

Wyoming
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

80

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current 
MTD Precip.
% of Normal

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Dec 21, 2010
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